QA4 / QA6 / QA8 Series
Precision Air Nutrunners
IRPS0329_TriumphBrochure_3.qxd  1/23/08  1:49 PM  Page 1
Because every assembly is critical
There’s much more to an assembly
application than merely putting wrench
to bolt. It’s an intricate matter of linking
tool users and fasteners to deliver an

productivity.
For fixtured applications
requiring air tools,
Ingersoll Rand provides an
entire line of remote start
air tools. These reversible
tools run without a lever
on fixtured multiples or
in a single workstation
application.
A I R N U T R U N N E R S
IRPS0329_TriumphBrochure_3.qxd  1/23/08  1:49 PM  Page 2
Angle Shutoff Air Nutrunners
Model in ft-lb (Nm) rpm ft-lb (Nm) rpm lb (kg) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm)
QA4 Series Shut-off —
QA4AALS011NP25S06 3/8" 3.7 – 8.5 (5 – 11) 1025 3.7 – 7.2 (5 – 9.7) 953 3.17 (1.44) 13.5" (342) 1.28" (33) 0.50" (13)
QA4AALS015NP25S06 3/8" 5.2 – 11.1 (7 – 15) 800 5.2 – 9.4 (7 – 12.7) 744 3.17 (1.44) 13.5" (342) 1.28" (33) 0.50" (13)
QA4AALS020NP25S06 3/8" 7.4 – 14.8 (10 – 20) 625 7.4 – 12.5 (10 – 17) 581 3.17 (1.44) 13.5" (342) 1.28" (33) 0.50" (13)
QA4AALS020NP28S06 3/8" 7.4 – 14.8 (10 – 20) 625 7.4 – 12.5 (10 – 17) 581 3.35 (1.52) 14.3" (363) 1.39" (35) 0.55" (14)
QA4AALS030NP28S06 3/8" 11.1 – 22.1 (15 – 30) 425 11.1 – 18.8 (15 – 25.5) 395 3.35 (1.52) 14.3" (363) 1.39" (35) 0.55" (14)
QA4AALS040NP35S06 3/8" 14.8 – 29.5 (20 – 40) 325 14.8 – 25.1 (20 – 34) 302 3.98 (1.81) 15.6" (395) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA4AALS040NP35S08 1/2" 14.8 – 29.5 (20 – 40) 325 14.8 – 25.1 (20 – 34) 302 4.00 (1.81) 15.6" (395) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA4AALS055NP35S08 1/2" 18.4 – 40.6 (25 – 55) 200 18.4 – 33.6 (25 – 45.5) 186 4.50 (2.04) 16.4" (418) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA6 Series Shut-off —
QA6AALS030NP35S06 3/8" 11.1 – 22.1 (15 – 30) 580 11.1 – 19.9 (15 – 27) 550 5.05 (2.29) 16.9" (429) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA6AALS040NP35S06 3/8" 14.8 – 29.5 (20 – 40) 430 14.8 – 25.8 (20 – 35) 405 5.05 (2.29) 16.9" (429) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA6AALS040NP35S08 1/2" 14.8 – 29.5 (20 – 40) 430 14.8 – 25.8 (20 – 35) 405 5.07 (2.30) 16.9" (429) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA6AALS055NP35S08 1/2" 18.4 – 40.6 (25 – 55) 320 18.4 – 36.1 (25 – 49) 300 5.07 (2.30) 16.9" (429) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA6AALS070NP43S08 1/2" 25.8 – 51.6 (35 – 70) 225 25.8 – 45.7 (35 – 62) 215 5.07 (2.30) 16.6" (422) 1.76" (45) 0.85" (22)
QA6AALS090NP43S08 1/2" 33.2 – 66.4 (45 – 90) 185 33.2 – 59.0 (45 – 80) 175 5.07 (2.30) 16.6" (422) 1.76" (45) 0.85" (22)
QA8 Series Shut-off —
QA8AALS040NP35S06 3/8" 14.8 – 29.5 (20 – 40) 570 14.8 – 25.8 (20 – 35) 540 5.38 (2.44) 17.8" (453) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA8AALS040NP35S08 1/2" 14.8 – 29.5 (20 – 40) 570 14.8 – 25.8 (20 – 35) 540 5.40 (2.45) 17.8" (453) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA8AALS055NP35S08 1/2" 18.4 – 40.6 (25 – 55) 425 18.4 – 36.1 (25 – 49) 400 5.40 (2.45) 17.8" (453) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA8AALS070NP43S08 1/2" 25.8 – 51.6 (35 – 70) 320 25.8 – 45.7 (35 – 62) 305 5.40 (2.45) 17.5" (445) 1.76" (45) 0.85" (22)
QA8AALS090NP43S08 1/2" 33.2 – 66.4 (45 – 90) 255 33.2 – 59.0 (45 – 80) 240 5.40 (2.45) 17.5" (445) 1.76" (45) 0.85" (22)
QA8AALS115NP48S08 1/2" 51.6 – 84.8 (70 – 115) 200 51.6 – 75.2 (70 – 102) 190 6.15 (2.79) 17.8" (452) 1.97" (50) 0.97" (25)
QA8AALS150NP48S08 1/2" 55.3 – 110.6 (75 – 150) 145 55.3 – 98.1 (75 – 133) 140 6.88 (3.12) 19.2" (489) 1.97" (50) 0.97" (25)
QA8AALS200NF56S12 3/4" 73.8 – 147.5 (100 – 200) 110 73.8 – 131.3 (100 – 178) 105 8.86 (4.02) 20.0" (508) 2.09" (53) 1.19" (30)
QA8AALS225NF56S12 3/4" 92.2 – 166.0 (125 – 225) 90 92.2 – 163.7 (125 – 222) 85 8.86 (4.02) 20.0" (508) 2.09" (53) 1.19" (30)
Angle Nutrunners
Externally adjustable
precision shutoff clutch
for consistent joints; ISO

flexibility
Non-lube
motor
Model
dBa in in (mm) cfm
QA4 79.3 1/4" NPT 3/8" (10) 27
QA6 82.5 3/8" NPT 1/2" (13) 36
QA8 87 3/8" NPT 1/2" (13) 41
As with any Ingersoll Rand tool, count on QA4, QA6, and QA8 Series
angle nutrunners to deliver what you need to get the job done reliably
and with less effort.
@ 90 psi / 620 kPa @ 77 psi / 530 kPa
Angle Stall Air Nutrunners
Model in ft-lb (Nm)* ft-lb (Nm) rpm ft-lb (Nm) lb (kg) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm)
QA4 Series Stall —
QA4AALD011NP25S06 3/8" 8 (11) 9.6 (13) 1025 7 (10) 2.47 (1.12) 11.1" (283) 1.28" (33) 0.50" (13)
QA4AALD015NP25S06 3/8" 11 (15) 11.8 (16) 800 9 (13) 2.47 (1.12) 11.1" (283) 1.28" (33) 0.50" (13)
QA4AALD020NP25S06 3/8" 15 (20) 15.5 (21) 625 13 (17) 2.47 (1.12) 11.1" (283) 1.28" (33) 0.50" (13)
QA4AALD030NP28S06 3/8" 22 (30) 22.9 (31) 425 19 (26) 2.63 (1.20) 11.1" (283) 1.39" (35) 0.55" (14)
QA4AALD040NP35S06 3/8" 30 (40) 30.2 (41) 325 25 (34) 3.25 (1.48) 13.2" (336) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA4AALD055NP35S08 1/2" 40 (55) 42.8 (58) 200 34 (46) 3.88 (1.76) 14.1" (359) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA6 Series Stall —
QA6AALD030NP35S06 3/8" 22 (30) 28.8 (39) 580 20 (27) 4.65 (2.11) 16.9" (429) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA6AALD040NP35S06 3/8" 30 (40) 36.1 (49) 430 26 (35) 4.65 (2.11) 16.9" (429) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA6AALD040NP35S08 1/2" 30 (40) 36.1 (49) 430 26 (35) 4.67 (2.12) 16.9" (429) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA6AALD055NP35S08 1/2" 41 (55) 47.9 (65) 320 36 (49) 4.67 (2.12) 16.9" (429) 1.71" (44) 0.69" (18)
QA6AALD070NP43S08 1/2" 52 (70) 64.9 (88) 225 46 (62) 4.67 (2.12) 16.6" (422) 1.76" (45) 0.85" (22)
QA6AALD090NP43S08 1/2" 66 (90) 76.0 (103) 185 59 (80) 4.67 (2.12) 16.6" (422) 1.76" (45) 0.85" (22)
QA8 Series Stall —
QA8AALD040NP35S06 3/8" 30 (40) 38.3 (52) 570 26 (35) 4.98 (2.26) 17.8" (453) 1.71" (43.5) 0.69" (18)
QA8AALD040NP35S08 1/2" 30 (40) 38.3 (52) 570 26 (35) 5.00 (2.27) 17.8" (453) 1.71" (43.5) 0.69" (18)
QA8AALD055NP35S08 1/2" 41 (55) 50.1 (68) 425 36 (49) 5.00 (2.27) 17.8" (453) 1.71" (43.5) 0.69" (18)
QA8AALD070NP43S08 1/2" 52 (70) 63.4 (86) 320 46 (62) 5.00 (2.27) 17.5" (445) 1.76" (44.7) 0.85" (22)
QA8AALD090NP43S08 1/2" 66 (90) 79.6 (108) 255 59 (80) 5.00 (2.27) 17.5" (445) 1.76" (44.7) 0.85" (22)
QA8AALD115NP48S08 1/2" 85 (115) 91.4 (124) 200 75 (102) 5.75 (2.61) 17.8" (452) 1.97" (50.0) 0.97" (25)
QA8AALD150NP48S08 1/2" 111 (150) 121.7 (165) 145 98 (133) 6.48 (2.94) 19.2" (489) 1.97" (50.0) 0.97" (25)
QA8AALD200NF56S12 3/4" 148 (200) 157.1 (213) 110 131 (178) 8.47 (3.84) 20.0" (508) 2.09" (53.2) 1.19" (30)
QA8AALD225NF56S12 3/4" 166 (225) 202.1 (274) 90 164 (222) 8.47 (3.84) 20.0" (508) 2.09" (53.2) 1.19" (30)
@ 90 psi / 620 kPa @ 77 psi /
530 kPa
* Note: Highest recommended torque setting for assembly line applications. Exceeding the highest recommended torque setting may result in reduced tool life.
IRPS0329_TriumphBrochure_3.qxd  1/23/08  1:50 PM  Page 4

cycles without failure
Externally adjustable
precision shutoff clutch
for consistent joints;
ISO 5393 tested
Standard 4" inline spindle
provides 19 mm of float to
accomodate faster rundown
in fixtured applications
Powerful
non-lube
motor
Inline Shutoff Air Nutrunners
Model in ft-lb (Nm) rpm ft-lb (Nm) rpm lb (kg) in (mm) in (mm)
QA4 Series Shut-off —
QA4ASLS012NP41S06 3/8" 4.4 – 8.8 (6 – 12) 1050 4.4 – 7.4 (6 – 10) 977 3.22 (1.46) 18.3" (464) 0.81" (21)
QA4ASLS015NP41S06 3/8" 5.2 – 11.1 (7 – 15) 850 5.2 – 9.4 (7 – 12.7) 791 3.22 (1.46) 18.3" (464) 0.81" (21)
QA4ASLS020NP41S06 3/8" 7.4 – 14.8 (10 – 20) 600 7.4 – 12.5 (10 – 17) 558 3.22 (1.46) 18.3" (464) 0.81" (21)
QA4ASLS027NP41S06 3/8" 10.3 – 19.9 (14 – 27) 450 10.3 – 16.7 (14 – 22.7) 419 3.22 (1.46) 18.3" (464) 0.81" (21)
QA4ASLS046NP41S06 3/8" 14.8 – 33.9 (20 – 46) 250 14.8 – 28.0 (20 – 38) 233 3.73 (1.69) 18.8" (478) 0.91" (23)
QA4ASLS046NP41S08 1/2" 14.8 – 33.9 (20 – 46) 250 14.8 – 28.0 (20 – 38) 233 3.77 (1.71) 18.8" (478) 0.91" (23)
QA6 Series Shut-off —
QA6ASLS025NP41S06 3/8" 8.9 – 18.4 (12 – 25) 720 8.9 – 16.2 (12 – 22) 685 5.07 (2.30) 18.8" (478) 0.80" (20)
QA6ASLS030NP41S06 3/8" 11.1 – 22.1 (15 – 30) 605 11.1 – 19.2 (15 – 26) 575 5.07 (2.30) 18.8" (478) 0.80" (20)
QA6ASLS040NP41S06 3/8" 14.8 – 29.5 (20 – 40) 450 14.8 – 25.8 (20 – 35) 425 5.07 (2.30) 18.8" (478) 0.80" (20)
QA6ASLS055NP41S08 1/2" 18.4 – 40.6 (25 – 55) 325 18.4 – 36.1 (25 – 49) 310 5.09 (2.31) 18.8" (478) 0.80" (20)
QA8 Series Shut-off —
QA8ASLS040NP41S06 3/8" 14.8 – 29.5 (20 – 40) 600 14.8 – 25.8 (20 – 35) 570 5.27 (2.39) 19.7" (502) 0.80" (20)
QA8ASLS040NP41S08 1/2" 14.8 – 29.5 (20 – 40) 600 14.8 – 25.8 (20 – 35) 570 5.29 (2.40) 19.7" (502) 0.80" (20)
QA8ASLS055NP41S08 1/2" 18.4 – 40.6 (25 – 55) 470 18.4 – 36.1 (25 – 49) 445 5.29 (2.40) 19.7" (502) 0.80" (20)
QA8ASLS070NP41S08 1/2" 25.8 – 51.6 (35 – 70) 355 25.8 – 45.7 (35 – 62) 335 5.60 (2.54) 19.9" (506) 0.94" (24)
QA8ASLS090NP41S08 1/2" 33.2 – 66.4 (45 – 90) 255 33.2 – 59.0 (45 – 80) 245 6.33 (2.87) 21.3" (542) 0.94" (24)
QA8ASLS115NF41S08 1/2" 51.6 – 84.8 (70 – 115) 215 51.6 – 75.2 (70 – 102) 205 7.50 (3.40) 21.3" (541) 2.00" (51)
QA8ASLS150NF41S08 1/2" 55.3 – 110.6 (75 – 150) 165 55.3 – 98.1 (75 – 133) 160 7.50 (3.40) 21.3" (541) 2.00" (51)
QA8ASLS180NF41S08 1/2" 66.4 – 132.8 (90 – 180) 140 66.4 – 118.0 (90 – 160) 135 7.50 (3.40) 21.3" (541) 2.00" (51)
@ 90 psi / 620 kPa @ 77 psi / 530 kPa
Productivity
Ingersoll Rand delivers
a complete solution to

Multiple mounting flange
options provide flexibility
to customize the
application (see below)
Putting it all together
Ingersoll Rand precision air nutrunners, fastening accessories, and services set
the standard for excellence — assuring you the accuracy, flexibility, and durability
you need to maximize your productivity.
Mounting
flange options
Splined flange Reaction bar Workstation
IRPS0329_TriumphBrochure_3.qxd  1/23/08  1:50 PM  Page 6
Remote Start Stall Air Nutrunners
Model in ft-lb (Nm)* ft-lb (Nm) rpm ft-lb (Nm) lb (kg) in (mm) in (mm)
QA4 Series Remote Start —
QA4ASRD012NF41S06 3/8" 8.8 (12) 9.6 (13) 1050 7.4 (10) 3.55 (1.61) 17.8” (451) 0.81” (21)
QA4ASRD015NF41S06 3/8" 11.1 (15) 11.8 (16) 850 9.4 (12.7) 3.55 (1.61) 17.8” (451) 0.81” (21)
QA4ASRD020NF41S06 3/8" 14.8 (20) 15.5 (21) 600 12.5 (17) 3.55 (1.61) 17.8” (451) 0.81” (21)
QA4ASRD027NF41S06 3/8" 19.9 (27) 20.6 (28) 450 16.7 (22.7) 3.55 (1.61) 17.8” (451) 0.81” (21)
QA4ASRD046NF41S06 3/8" 33.9 (46) 34.7 (47) 250 28 (38) 4.06 (1.84) 18.3” (465) 0.91” (23)
QA4ASRD046NF41S08 1/2" 33.9 (46) 34.7 (47) 250 28 (38) 4.06 (1.84) 18.3” (465) 0.91” (23)
QA6 Series Remote Start —
QA6ASRD025NF41S06 3/8" 18.4 (25) 19.9 (27) 700 16.2 (22) 5.76 (2.61) 17.9” (454) 1.34” (34)
QA6ASRD030NF41S06 3/8" 22.1 (30) 23.6 (32) 585 19.2 (26) 5.76 (2.61) 17.9” (454 1.34” (34)
QA6ASRD040NF41S06 3/8" 29.5 (40) 31.7 (43) 435 25.8 (35) 5.76 (2.61) 17.9” (454) 1.34” (34)
QA6ASRD055NF41S08 1/2" 40.6 (55) 44.2 (60) 315 36.1 (49) 5.78 (2.62) 17.9” (454) 1.34” (34)
QA8 Series Remote Start —
QA8ASRD040NF41S06 3/8" 29.5 (40) 34.7 (47) 540 25.8 (35) 6.03 (2.73) 18.8” (478) 1.34” (34)
QA8ASRD040NF41S08 1/2" 29.5 (40) 34.7 (47) 540 25.8 (35) 6.05 (2.74) 18.8” (478) 1.34” (34)
QA8ASRD055NF41S08 1/2" 40.6 (55) 44.2 (60) 425 36.1 (49) 6.05 (2.74) 18.8” (478) 1.34” (34)
QA8ASRD070NF41S08 1/2" 51.6 (70) 59.0 (80) 320 45.7 (62) 6.80 (3.09) 19.0” (482) 1.69” (43)
QA8ASRD090NF41S08 1/2" 66.4 (90) 78.2 (106) 230 59.0 (80) 7.53 (3.42) 20.4” (518) 1.69” (43)
QA8ASRD115NF41S08 1/2" 84.8 (115) 93.7 (127) 195 75.2 (102) 8.02 (3.64) 20.4” (517) 2.00” (51)
QA8ASRD150NF41S08 1/2" 110.6 (150) 120.2 (163) 150 98.1 (133) 8.02 (3.64) 20.4” (517) 2.00” (51)
QA8ASRD180NF41S08 1/2" 132.9 (180) 143.1 (194) 125 118.0 (160) 8.02 (3.64) 20.4” (517) 2.00” (51)
* Note:  Highest recommended torque setting for assembly line applications. Exceeding the highest recommended torque setting may result in reduced tool life.
@ 90 psi / 620 kPa @ 77 psi / 530 kPaRemote Start
Remote Start Shut-off Air Nutrunners
Model in ft-lb (Nm) rpm ft-lb (Nm) rpm lb (kg) in (mm) in (mm)
QA4 Series Remote Start —
QA4ASRS012NF41S06 3/8" 4.4 – 8.8 (6 – 12) 1050 4.4 – 7.4 (6 – 10) 977 3.55 (1.61) 17.8" (451) 0.81" (21)
QA4ASRS015NF41S06 3/8" 5.2 – 11.1 (7 – 15) 850 5.2 – 9.4 (7 – 12.7) 791 3.55 (1.61) 17.8" (451) 0.81" (21)
QA4ASRS020NF41S06 3/8" 7.4 – 14.8 (10 – 20) 600 7.4 – 12.5 (10 – 17) 558 3.55 (1.61) 17.8" (451) 0.81" (21)
QA4ASRS027NF41S06 3/8" 10.3 – 19.9 (14 – 27) 450 10.3 – 16.7 (14 – 22.7) 419 3.55 (1.61) 17.8" (451) 0.81" (21)
QA4ASRS046NF41S06 3/8" 14.8 – 33.9 (20 – 46) 250 14.8 – 28.0 (20 – 38) 233 4.06 (1.84) 18.3" (465) 0.91" (23)
QA4ASRS046NF41S08 1/2" 14.8 – 33.9 (20 – 46) 250 14.8 – 28.0 (20 – 38) 233 4.06 (1.84) 18.3" (465) 0.91" (23)
QA6 Series Remote Start —
QA6ASRS025NF41S06 3/8" 8.9 – 18.4 (12 – 25) 700 8.9 – 16.2 (12 – 22) 665 5.76 (2.61) 17.9" (454) 1.34" (34)
QA6ASRS030NF41S06 3/8" 11.1 – 22.1 (15 – 30) 585 11.1 – 19.2 (15 – 26) 555 5.76 (2.61) 17.9" (454) 1.34" (34)
QA6ASRS040NF41S06 3/8" 14.8 – 29.5 (20 – 40) 435 14.8 – 25.8 (20 – 35) 415 5.76 (2.61) 17.9" (454) 1.34" (34)
QA6ASRS055NF41S08 1/2" 18.4 – 40.6 (25 – 55) 315 18.4 – 36.1 (25 – 49) 300 5.78 (2.62) 17.9" (454) 1.34" (34)
QA8 Series Remote Start —
QA8ASRS040NF41S06 3/8" 14.8 – 29.5 (20 – 40) 540 14.8 – 25.8 (20 – 35) 515 6.03 (2.73) 18.8" (478) 1.34" (34)
QA8ASRS040NF41S08 1/2" 14.8 – 29.5 (20 – 40) 540 14.8 – 25.8 (20 – 35) 515 6.05 (2.74) 18.8" (478) 1.34" (34)
QA8ASRS055NF41S08 1/2" 18.4 – 40.6 (25 – 55) 425 18.4 – 36.1 (25 – 49) 405 6.05 (2.74) 18.8" (478) 1.34" (34)
QA8ASRS070NF41S08 1/2" 25.8 – 51.6 (35 – 70) 320 25.8 – 45.7 (35 – 62) 305 6.80 (3.09) 19.0" (482) 1.69" (43)
QA8ASRS090NF41S08 1/2" 33.2 – 66.4 (45 – 90) 230 33.2 – 59.0 (45 – 80) 220 7.53 (3.42) 20.4" (518) 1.69" (43)
QA8ASRS115NF41S08 1/2" 51.6 – 84.8 (70 – 115) 195 51.6 – 75.2 (70 – 102) 185 8.02 (3.64) 20.4" (517) 2.00" (51)
QA8ASRS150NF41S08 1/2" 55.3 – 110.6 (75 – 150) 150 55.3 – 98.1 (75 – 133) 145 8.02 (3.64) 20.4" (517) 2.00" (51)
QA8ASRS180NF41S08 1/2" 66.4 – 132.8 (90 – 180) 125 66.4 – 118.0 (90 – 160) 120 8.02 (3.64) 20.4" (517) 2.00" (51)
@ 90 psi / 620 kPa @ 77 psi / 530 kPa
Model
dBa in in in (mm) cfm
QA4 79.3 3/8" NPT 1/4" NPT 3/8" x 2" (10 x 2) 27

3/4" sq dr, 12.5 – 250 Nm, standard TR250S12
Stationary Transducer 3/8" sq dr, 7.5 – 150 Nm, standard TS150S6
1/2" sq dr, 15 – 300 Nm, standard TS300S8
3/4" sq dr, 50 – 1000 Nm, standard TS1000S12
Expert Torque Wrench ETW-E75
ETW-E180
Manuals
Tool Series Product Parts Maintenance
QA4 80160336 80160344 80217474
QA6 16601064 16601072 16601056
QA8 16601064 16601072 16601056
To find manuals on the Web: www.irtechpubs.com
Max Weight Max. Working Approx. Overall
Max Torque Capacity Reach Vertical Travel Height
Model Nm (ft-lb) lb (kg) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm)
QTA010 10 (7.4) 2.64 (1.20) 15 (381) 13.0 (330) 27.8 (706)
QTA020 20 (14.8) 5.00 (2.27) 20 (508) 14.5 (368) 31.8 (808)
QTA040 40 (29.5) 6.50 (2.95) 25 (635) 17.5 (445) 39.7 (1008)
QTA100 100 (73.8) 8.00 (3.63) 30 (762) 17.5 (445) 39.7 (1008)
QTA150 150 (110.6) 10.00 (4.54) 52 (1321) 22.0 (559) 78.7 (2000)
QTA270 270 (199) 22.00 (10.00) 60 (1524) 18.8 (477) 78.7 (2000)
QTA475 475 (350) 50.60 (23.00) 79 (2007) 23.2 (590) 78.7 (2000)
IRPS0329_TriumphBrochure_3.qxd  1/23/08  1:52 PM  Page 10
Ingersoll Rand Industrial Technologies provides products, services and solutions
that enhance our customers' energy efficiency, productivity and operations. Our
diverse and innovative products range from complete compressed air systems, tools